Chick-fil-a Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3880 Fettler Park Dr, Dumfries, United States
+17032218428

The restaurant from Dumfries offers 91 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.2.
Chick-fil-A in Dumfries, VA, is a popular American restaurant known for its delicious offerings and impressive
average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 6:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a satisfying meal at any
time. If you're curious about the crowd or wish to reserve a table, don't hesitate to call (703) 221-8428. For those
who prefer dining at home, Chick-fil-A is available for delivery through Uber Eats and DoorDash. With a diverse
menu, including vegetarian options, there truly is something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining
experiences, California Tortilla Dumfries and IHOP are great alternatives. We'd love to hear about your favorite
dish, so please share your review!.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/dumfries-2/chick-fil-a-375/m/full-menu
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Desserts

FROSTED COFFEE $6.1

Entrées

NUGGETS

Extras

BREAKFAST BREADS $2.1

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN

Starters

CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP $11.0

Beer
BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $2.2
Catering

GALLON BEVERAGES $15.9

Popular Dishes

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT

MEAL $9.3
Sweets & Desserts
FRUIT CUP $5.5

Coffee

ICED COFFEE $4.4

Ice Cream & Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $3.0

Sodas & Juices

HI C FRUIT PUNCH

Breakfast Entrees

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT  $5.5

Wrap Me Up

SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP $10.4

Fan Favourites - Addition
GLUTEN FREE BUN $2.2

Sandwiches

EGG CHEESE
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN $5.7

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $2.2
WAFFLE

Combo Meals

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.1
FANTA
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POWERADE $3.1
Drinks

MELLO YELLO $3.1
SIMPLY ORANGE $4.2
COCA-COLA $3.1
Meals

CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS MEAL $12.3
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP MEAL $16.4

SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP MEAL $15.7

Salads

COBB SALAD

SIDE SALAD

SPICY SOUTHWEST SALAD
MARKET SALAD

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

EGG

BISCUIT

SYRUP

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

coBB

PANINI

SALAD

Side Dishes

BUDDY FRUITS APPLE SAUCE

$12.7

$5.7

$13.0
$13.0

$3.3

WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS
KALE CRUNCH SIDE
WAFFLE FRIES
BREAKFAST PROTEINS

Popular Iltems
CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-MINIS
HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BOWL
COOKIES CREAM MILKSHAKE

HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE
BURRITO

CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS

Soft Drinks

FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER
DIET COKE

LEMONADE

COCA COLA CHERRY

DIET DR PEPPER

Beverages

COKE ZERO SUGAR

. HONEST KIDS APPLE
JUICE

1% MILK

SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET
LEMONADE)

1/2 LEMONADE 1/2 DIET
LEMONADE

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2
LEMONADE)

1/2 SWEET TEA 1/2 UNSWEET TEA

FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED

$2.9
$5.5

$3.0

$6.5
$6.8
$6.2

$6.8

$7.0

$3.1
$3.1
$3.1

$3.1

$3.1
$2.4
$2.4

$3.6

$3.6

$3.6
$3.1

$3.1
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CHICK-FIL-A DIET LEMONADE
1% CHOCOLATE MILK

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2
DIET LEMONADE)

SEASONAL CHERRY BERRY
SUNJOY BEVERAGES

SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2
LEMONADE)

CHICK-FIL-A LEMONADE

FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA
SWEETENED

Breakfast

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN

- BISCUIT
H‘ﬁ' GREEK YOGURT
PARFAIT

BACON, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN

SAUSAGE, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN
MEAL

EGG WHITE GRILL MEAL
CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN

BACON, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN
MEAL

EGG WHITE GRILL

CHICKEN, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN
MEAL

CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-MINIS MEAL
SPICY CHICKEN BISCUIT

HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE
BURRITO MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN BISCUIT MEAL

HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BOWL
MEAL

CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

$3.6
$2.4

$3.6

$3.6

$3.6
$3.6

$3.1

$5.0

$6.5
$5.7
$10.1

$11.2
$6.6

$10.1
$6.8

$10.9

$10.7
$5.3

$11.1
$9.6

$11.1

$10.6

CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

$6.3



Chick-fil-a Menu

Chick-fil-a

3880 Fettler Park Dr, Dumfries,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:30
Tuesday 10:00 -21:30
Wednesday 10:00 -21:30
Thursday 10:00 -21:30
Friday 10:00 -21:30
Saturday 10:00 -21:30
Sunday 10:00 -21:30
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