





https://menuweb.menu
3880 Fettler Park Dr, Dumfries, United States
+17032218428









The restaurant from Dumfries offers **91** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$6.2. Chick-fil-A in Dumfries, VA, is a popular American restaurant known for its delicious offerings and impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 6:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a satisfying meal at any time. If you're curious about the crowd or wish to reserve a table, don't hesitate to call (703) 221-8428. For those who prefer dining at home, Chick-fil-A is available for delivery through Uber Eats and DoorDash. With a diverse menu, including <u>vegetarian</u> options, there truly is something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, California Tortilla Dumfries and IHOP are great alternatives. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish, so please share your review!



		_		
Desserts		Coffee		
FROSTED COFFEE	\$6.1	ICED COFFEE	\$4.4	
FROSTED COFFEE	Ψ0.1	ICLD COFFEE	Ψ4.4	
Entrées		Ice Cream & Desserts		
NUGGETS		CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE	\$3.0	
Extras		Sodas & Juices		
BREAKFAST BREADS	\$2.1	HI C FRUIT PUNCH		
Starters & Salads		Breakfast Entrees		
FRENCH FRIES		SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$5.5	
			,	
Chicken		Wrap Me Up		
CRISPY CHICKEN		SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP	\$10.4	
			•	
Starters		Fan Favourites - Addit	ion	
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP	\$11.0	GLUTEN FREE BUN	\$2.2	
Beer		Sandwiches		
BARQ'S ROOT BEER		EGG CHEESE		
		SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN	\$5.7	
Potatoes		_		
HASH BROWNS	\$2.2	Dessert		
		CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$2.2	
Catering		WAFFLE		
GALLON BEVERAGES	\$15.9	Oamba Maala		
Donular Diahaa		Combo Meals		
Popular Dishes		SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		
CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.3	BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEA	AL	
Oureste 9 December		Non Alcoholic Drinks		
Sweets & Desserts		SPRITE	\$3.1	
EDITIT CLID	¢E E			

\$5.5

FANTA

FRUIT CUP

POWERADE	\$3.1	WAFFLE	POTATO CHIPS	\$2.9
		KALE CR	UNCH SIDE	\$5.5
Drinks		WAFFLE	FRIES	
MELLO YELLO	\$3.1	BREAKFA	AST PROTEINS	\$3.0
SIMPLY ORANGE	\$4.2		_	
COCA-COLA	\$3.1	Popul	ar Items	
Maala		CHICK-FII	L-A CHICK-N-MINIS	\$6.5
Meals		HASH BR	OWN SCRAMBLE BOWL	\$6.8
CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS MEAL	\$12.3	COOKIES	CREAM MILKSHAKE	\$6.2
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP MEAL	\$16.4	HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE		\$6.8
SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP MEAL	\$15.7	BURRITO CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS		67.0
Oalada		CHICK-FII	L-A NUGGETS	\$7.0
Salads	Soft Drinks			
COBB SALAD	\$12.7	COILD		\$3.1
SIDE SALAD	\$5.7	301	FANTA ORANGE DR PEPPER	\$3.1
SPICY SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$13.0	C		
MARKET SALAD	\$13.0	LEMONAL	DIET COKE	\$3.1
1		LEMONADE		
Ingredients Used		COCA COLA CHERRY		00.4
CHEESE		DIET DR F	PEPPER	\$3.1
EGG		Bever	ages	
BISCUIT		DOVO	COKE ZERO SUGAR	\$3.1
SYRUP		₽G		Ф З.1
Those Types Of Diebo	0		HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE	\$2.4
These Types Of Dishes			1% MILK	\$2.4
Are Being Served		· ·	(1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET	\$3.6
CHICKEN COBB PANINI CALAB		LEMONADE)		
		1/2 LEMONADE 1/2 DIET LEMONADE		\$3.6
		SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2		\$3.6
SALAD		LEMONAI	•	
Side Dishes		1/2 SWEET TEA 1/2 UNSWEET TEA		\$3.1
BUDDY FRUITS APPLE SAUCE	\$3.3	FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA UNSWEETENED		\$3.1
DODD I I NOITS ALL LE SAUCE	ΨΟ.Ο			

CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

MEAL



				-
CHICK-FIL	-A DIET LEMONADE	\$3.6	CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$6.3
1% CHOCO	DLATE MILK	\$2.4		
SUNJOY (1 DIET LEMO	./2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2 DNADE)	\$3.6		
	L CHERRY BERRY EVERAGES	\$3.6		
SUNJOY (1 LEMONAD	./2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 E)	\$3.6		
CHICK-FIL	-A LEMONADE	\$3.6		
FRESHLY-I	BREWED ICED TEA ED	\$3.1		
Breakf	ast			
	CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$5.0		
SA DE	GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT	\$6.5		
BACON, E	GG CHEESE MUFFIN	\$5.7		
SAUSAGE, MEAL	EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN	\$10.1		
EGG WHIT	E GRILL MEAL	\$11.2		
CHICKEN,	EGG CHEESE MUFFIN	\$6.6		
BACON, EG	GG, CHEESE MUFFIN	\$10.1		
EGG WHIT	E GRILL	\$6.8		
CHICKEN, MEAL	EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN	\$10.9		
CHICK-FIL	-A CHICK-N-MINIS MEAL	\$10.7		
SPICY CHI	CKEN BISCUIT	\$5.3		
HASH BRO	OWN SCRAMBLE MEAL	\$11.1		
SPICY CHI	CKEN BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.6		
HASH BRO	WN SCRAMBLE BOWL	\$11.1		
OLUGIZES	EGG GUEEGE BICGUIT			

\$10.6



Chick-fil-a

3880 Fettler Park Dr, Dumfries, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -21:30 Tuesday 10:00 -21:30 Wednesday 10:00 -21:30 Thursday 10:00 -21:30 Friday 10:00 -21:30 Saturday 10:00 -21:30 Sunday 10:00 -21:30



Made with Menu